Pos
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Race

Race Date
Race status
Race type

Race infomation
Result status

Name
Grzegorz Studziniski
Jan Mazur
Ryan Bentley
Connor Bentley
Daniel Noonan
Kieran Noonan
Owen Wilson
Louis Timewell
Xander McGee
Alex Mazur
Lee Bentley
James Harrison
Mark Petcher
Scott Wilson
Mike Anderson

Kirsty Bentley
Michelle Sanderson
Joleyn Timewell
Victoria Longstaff

DCC Summer Series 2

11/06/17
Wavehopper
Classic
Final
Club Class
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
MK1
Duddon MK1
Duddon MK1
MK1
Duddon WK1
Duddon WK1
WK1
Duddon WK1

For OrgAge
GP S
WH ui10
WH u10
WH ui12
GP k)
WH U4
WH ui6
WH uis
WH us
GP us
WH V35
GP V35
WH V45
WH V50
WH V60
GP S
WH S
WH ui4
WH ui6

WWC Points
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

Start
17:36:00
17:31:00
17:34:00
17:33:00
18:17:00
17:29:00
17:27:00
18:22:00
18:20:00
17:39:00
18:16:00
17:35:00
17:32:00
17:26:00
18:19:00

17:37:00
17:30:00
18:18:00
17:28:00

Finish
17:40:53
17:36:09
17:39:42
17:38:02
18:26:24
17:33:55
17:31:17
18:27:26
18:25:58
17:45:11
18:20:20

DNF
17:36:36
17:30:06

DNF

17:42:44

DNF
18:22:48
17:32:27

Elapsed
00:04:53
00:05:09
00:05:42
00:05:02
00:09:24
00:04:55
00:04:17
00:05:26
00:05:58
00:06:11
00:04:20
99:99:99
00:04:36
00:04:06
99:99:99

00:05:44
99:99:99
00:04:48
00:04:27

Diff Points

00:00:33

00:04:22

00:00:13

25
25
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
24
25

0
25
25

0

25

0
25
25
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